LSA

SIGNATURE
COLLECTION
2020



SIGNATURE

“Distinctive characteristics by which
a company or product can be identified”

Manifested through award-winning
design, aesthetic and quality.




Die Essenz der Firma LSA wird durch unsere Benchmark Signature Kollektionen reprasentiert. Diese
reichen von unserer neuen fachmannischen VODKA-Trinkglaserie, die vom Erbe und der Architektur
des Ostblocks der Mitte des Jahrhunderts inspiriert ist, bis zum Serviergeschirr und Dekorativen
Stlcken, die mit traditionellen Techniken und hochwertigen Materialien hergestellt werden.

De notre nouvelle gamme VODKA, inspirée de I'héritage et de l'architecture d'Europe de I'Est du milieu
du siecle, a nos articles de service et de décoration fabriqués a l'aide de techniques traditionnelles et de
matériaux de qualité, cette collection Signature représente I'essence méme de LSA.

Dalla nostra nuova gamma specializzata in VODKA, ispirata al patrimonio e all'architettura del blocco
orientale della meta del secolo, ad articoli decorativi € da servizio realizzati con tecniche tradizionali e
materiali di qualita, questa collezione speciale rappresenta I'essenza di LSA.

Desde nuestra nueva coleccion ‘VODKA', inspirada en la herencia y arquitectura de medio siglo de
Europa del Este, hasta piezas de decoracion y servir producidas usando técnicas tradicionales y
materiales de calidad, la coleccién de referencia Signature, representa la esencia de LSA.

Da nossa nova linha de copos - VODKA - inspirada na heranga e arquitetura do Bloco Oriental de meados
do século, para uma linha utilitéria e pegas decorativas produzidas usando técnicas tradicionais e
materiais de qualidade, esta colegao de referéncia da “Signature” representa a esséncia da LSA.

BRIy P F a1 —DIEHEPBREIZAIVICA Y RINA T ENHE L. #F') — X VODKA,
S LR o027 0HEST. Y—T U 7RIN—LTIL—2a v T7A T LEZERYRZAE L.

(ERRIEEE RRBROFEME SATEAITEN LIZRAOL Y Y 3 Vidk. LSADEEFRT 2V Fr—IL Y3 > TT,

INTRODUCTION

From our new specialist VODKA drinkware,
inspired by the heritage and architecture of the
mid-century Eastern Bloc, to serveware and
decorative pieces produced using traditional
techniques and quality materials, this
benchmark Signature collection represents
the essence of LSA International.

Monika Lubkowska-Jonas
Creative Director



NEW SS20: GIO LINE decorative items complement the drinkware and storage pieces from the wider collection.

CONTENTS

Drink & serve

VODKA 12 GEMS 76
RUM 16 DUSK 78
GIN 20 PEARL 80
MIXOLOGIST 28 POLKA 84
MOYA 34 SPACE 92
MOYA BLUSH 38 DECO 94
MOYA CUT 40 GIO LINE 96
ELINA 42 UTILITY 100
oTIS 44 VOID 106
SAVOY 46 ONO 108
BAR & WINE 48 BASIS 110
AURELIA 62 DECANTERS 112
PROSECCO 64 CITY 114
LULU 66 IVALO 116
WICKER 68 LOTTA 120
MIST 72 SERVE 124
STIPPLE 74 CAKESTANDS & DOMES.......ccccnuuuce 132
Recycled
CANOPY 136 MIA 142
Living

STEMS 146 GLOBE 194
UTILITY 1562 MISTRAL 196
LOTTA 156 LIGHT 197
NEST 158 KARAT 198
MIST 162 SPACE 200
GIO LINE 164 ECLIPSE 202
WICKER 166 DUSK 204
PLEAT 170 ZINC 206
MOYA 172 PEARI 208
MODULAR 174 SORBET 210
COLUMN 178 FLOWER &

PLANT 182 LIGHT COLOUR ....ccccoovviviviiiiineiriicciesa 212
FLOWER 184 POLKA 213
Materials & making 8
Index & packaging styles 214
Further information 216
[ NEWCOLLECTION ~ H GIFTBOXED [ SUPPLIED WITH CANDLE



NEW SS20: LOTTA (below) has been expanded with
three new serveware pieces; VODKA (right) geometric
shapes in drinkware with serving accessories; GIO LINE
(bottom of page) drinkware and storage pieces feature a
vertical linear finish; WICKER (opposite, top) drinkware
and decoration pieces are available in clear and taupe.
Each tumbler in a GEMS (opposite, bottom) set is
handpainted in subtly differing hues of lustre inspired by
semi-precious stones.




MATERIALS & MAKING

A glassblower works
with molten glass

Complex traditional techniques transform molten glass, raw porcelain and wood into distinctive
products for entertaining, dining and decorating. These materials have been carefully selected for
their quality and finish.

Glass

Our glass is made from
sand, ash and lime,
before being blown into
moulds by craftsmen.

Porcelain

Porcelain is produced
using bespoke moulds,
with handles applied
individually.

Wood

FSC®-certified oak, ash,
beech and walnut is cut
then finished by hand.




10

DRINK & SERVE

11



12

VODKA

A new specialist drinkware collection -
accompanied with FSC-certified ash bases and
miniature porcelain dishes — for vodka shots,
cocktails and pairings. Paying tribute to our
Polish heritage, this playful range of geometric
silhouettes has been inspired by the architecture
and graphic art of the mid-century Eastern Bloc.

13



14

TR

VODKA VODKA VODKA VODKA

Shot Glass x 2 Shot Glass x 4 Cocktail Glass x 2 Mixer Glass x 2
clear 50ml clear 50ml clear 240ml clear 400ml
VDOl &l VD02 HM VD04 mM VD03 Bl

|

— =

™

VODKA VODKA VODKA

Solo Set Duo Set Serving Set
clear/ash L16.5cm clear/ash L25cm clear/ash L27cm
VD05 ®HM VD06 ®HM VD07 ®M

15



16

RUM

A collection of mouthblown rum drinkware,
featuring solid conical stems or thick,
tapering bases. Rounded bowls enhance
the aroma of the spirit. Individual items and
gift sets are all presented in atmospheric
photographic packaging.

17



o | |

RUM RUM RUM RUM
Tasting Glass x 2 Balloon Tumblerx2  Mixer Glass x 2 Cocktail Glass x 2
clear 290ml clear 380ml clear 550ml clear 300mi
RUO4 H RUOT H RUO2 H RUO3
i . /
| ) IR —
{ |

y
ph.\

\

/ \ | -
\ J |
— AW

RUM RUM RUM RUM

Ice Bucket Jug & Stirrer Punchbowl & Ladle Cigar Ashtray
clear H16cm clear 1.8L clear @27cm clear @17cm
RUOG RUO5 RUO7 RUOS £

L
|
g 5 — y A
. AI ’I’
«} i
-
-
v o nid} /
, ‘? 7 /
RUM Set includes: RUM Setincludes:
Mixer Jug Set Mixer Glass x 2 Punchbowl Set Balloon Tumbler x 6
clear Jug & Stirrer clear Punchbowl! & Ladle
RU09

RU1O M



20

GIN

Subtly flared stems and tapering shapes add a
distinctive edge to this collection of handmade
gin glasses, serving pieces and sets. Our best-
selling balloon glass is available in two sizes
of clear glass, or embellished with handcut or
handpainted finishes.

21



=
o, 3 { o ,
) V 1
|
GIN GIN GIN GIN
Balloon Glass x 2 Grand Balloon Glass x 2 Cocktail Glass x 2 Coupe x 2
clear 420mi clear 690ml clear 220ml clear 280ml
GNO3 GN11 GNO4 GNO5
/
{-ﬁ 4
fl_"
-
"
\ )
* i S .
\-. "‘&;ﬁﬂ. k /-—
GIN GIN GIN GIN
Tumblerx 2 Highball x 2 Ice Bucket Cocktail Jug & Stirrer
clear 310ml clear 380ml clear H14cm clear 1.1L
GNO1 GNO2 GNO7 GNO6

22

23



24

GIN Set includes:

Ice Set Ice Bucket
clear Balloon Glass x 2
GNos M Highball x 2

GIN
Cocktail Set
clear

GN09 £

Set includes:
Cocktail Jug & Stirrer
Balloon Glass x 2
Cocktail Glass x 2
Highball x 2

GIN

Grand Serving Set

clear/ash/leather H65 x W54 x D41cm
GN10 £

Setincludes:

Ash Serving Stand
Cocktail Glass x 2
Highball x 2
Balloon Glass x 2
Ice Bucket
Tumblerx 2
Porcelain Dish x 4



26

] 1 1 A ‘...",
' ) *re | | ‘ 1)
i __._- 4 2 \ | j ._| /f ’-
- — 5 \ _ {./
L)
GIN GIN GIN GIN
Balloon Glass x 2 Balloon Glass x 2 Balloon Glass x 2 Balloon Glass x 2
gold 420ml copper 420ml platinum 420ml ray cut 420ml
GN13 GN12 GN14 B GN17

27



28

MIXOLOGIST

This comprehensive collection invites consumers
to create their own cocktail bar from the
assortment of specialist designs for the preparation
and serving of original and classic combinations.
Includes mouthblown glassware, wooden tools,

a cocktail table and a connoisseur gift set.

29



i | Y 7
7] - ——
. \ -
i L. ‘
MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST
Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail Balloon Cocktail Martini Cocktail Coupe
Tumbler x 2 Highball x 2 Glass x 2 Glass x 2 Glass x 2
clear 320mi clear 400mi clear 520ml clear 230ml clear 320ml
MYO1 B MY02 B MY03 £ MY04 B MY05 B
P e 74
\ —J/
— A
|
|
| ! p
E
ws e ==
MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST MIXOLOGIST
Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail Cocktail
Stirrers x 4 Mixer Jug Jug & Stirrer Ice Bucket & Tongs Tool Kit
clear clear 810ml clear 1.6L clear/beech/leather H14cm ash/beech/leather H28.5cm
MY09 MY06 H MY07 M MY08 M MY10 £
- — - Ilr '\ _‘) |I | j
" N/ ()N )\
¢ W <7 W N\ \‘7
L =S = — = t.._.‘ I L= " g L=

&7 e
| | 1 - .
L J \ "y | Y -_; \._
= “\%‘3 A
- | C—
MIXOLOGIST Setincludes:
Cocktail Connoisseur Set Cocktail Martini Glass x 2 Cocktail Highball x 2
clear/ash/beech/leather Cocktail Coupe Glass x 2 Cocktail Mixer Jug
MY15 Cocktail Balloon Glass x 2 Cocktail Jug & Stirrer
Cocktail Stirrer x 4 Cocktail Ice Bucket
Cocktail Garnish Dish x 4 Cocktail Tool Kit

Cocktail Tumbler x 2



MIXOLOGIST

Cocktail Table

ash/cork/leather H70.5 x W75 x D30cm
MY11 B

32

33



34

MOYA

Characterised by its distinctive weight and
timeless shapes, this best-selling collection
includes a variety of modern designs for
champagne, wine and spirits. The superior
quality and finish of these mouthblown glasses
have made them a firm favourite on gift lists
for two decades.

For more MOYA see pages 172-173.

35



mrﬁmm

MOYA MOYA MOYA MOYA MOYA Setincludes:
Tumblerx 2 Tumbler x 2 Highball x 2 Liqueur Glass x 2 Liqueur Set Decanter
clear 290ml clear 330ml clear 350ml clear 50ml clear Liqueur Glass x 6
MV13 £ MV14 MV15 B MV19 B MV32 a

hi
|

L

T

| il

MOYA MOYA MOYA MOYA MOYA Set includes:
Wine Balloon x 2 Wine Glass x 2 Cocktail Glass x 2 Champagne Flute x 2 Serving Set Champagne Bucket
clear 550ml clear 395ml clear 300ml clear 170ml clear Champagne Flute x 6
MV22 B MVi6 B MV18 MV17 B MV25 B

hi I
Il TG

Il

MOYA MOYA Setincludes:
Comport Grand Serving Set Dual Champagne Bucket
clear @28cm clear Champagne Flute x 12

MV21 B MV26 B



38

MOYA BLUSH

The hallmark LSA International flute design,
with the addition of a delicate blush pink tint
inspired by rosé champagne. Each glass is
mouthblown by artisans and is available in
pairs — or as a set of six in combination with
a handmade glass champagne bucket.

MOYA

Champagne Flute x 2
blush 170ml

MV30

MOYA

Serving Set

blush
MV31

]

Setincludes:
Champagne Bucket
Champagne Flute x 6

39



40

MOYA CUT

A choice of assorted or matching hand-cut
decoration adds contemporary detail to these
mouthblown glass champagne drinkware sets.

The weighty stems and curved silhouette epitomise
quality and modern design, making them ideal for
both special gift occasions and celebrations.

MOYA

Champagne Flute x 2
clear/cut 170ml
MV33 M

W 1]
M i

i

i |

i

0T A
W i

MOYA

Serving Set
clear/assorted cuts
MV34 H

Setincludes:
Champagne Bucket
Champagne Flute x 6

41



42

ELINA

The sinuous curves and weighty stems of this
collection can only be produced by exceptionally
skilled artisans. The distinctive shapes and
superior finish make a statement on the bar

or dining table and are ideal gifts for the host.

]

ELINA ELINA

Water/Wine Glass x 2 Champagne Flute x 2

clear 400ml clear 200ml

EL19 EL22 B

ELINA ELINA ELINA

Wine Glass x 2 Wine Glass x 2 Wine Goblet x 2
clear 300ml clear 470ml clear 500ml
EL28 EL20 B EL21 M

ELINA

Dessert Dish x 2
clear @12.5cm
EL24 M

ELINA
Comport
clear @32cm
ElL26 M

43



44

OTIS

Characterised by angular forms with clean

lines, OTIS has a minimal, modernist aesthetic.
Mouthblown by artisans, the hand-drawn

stems and geometric shapes make this collection
ideal for the contemporary presentation of wine,
water, champagne and cocktails.

_ L
oTIS oTIS QoTIS OTIS OTIS
Tumbler x 4 White Wine Glass x 4 Red Wine Glass x 4 Champagne Flute x 4 Champagne/Cocktail Glass x 4
clear 360ml clear 240ml clear 310ml clear 150ml clear 280ml
OFo1 H OF02 H OF03 H OF04 H OF05 H

45



SAVOY

Savoy conveys an air of understated elegance.
Clear, mouthblown glass designs are also
available handpainted with platinum rims. |deal
for special celebrations or as a premium gift,
these refined champagne glasses feature a
distinctive V' in the stem to enhance bubbles.

| o
| |
| & |
\ \(
|I
—dh b
SAVOY SAVOY
Champagne Saucerx2  Champagne Flute x 2
clear 250mi clear 200ml
SA06 H SA05 H
|
| |
l'\l /
I:\
\ I
|
|
A b
SAVOY SAVOY SAVOY
Champagne Saucerx2  Champagne Flute x 2 Champagne Bucket
platinum 250ml platinum 200ml platinum H24.5cm

SA13 H SA12 SA14




48

BAR & WINE

A comprehensive collection of classic
mouthblown drinkware designs to suit every
occasion. These best-selling glasses, jugs,
decanters and carafes are available in a
variety of shapes and sizes.

49



50

\J

JLL w
) A -

— o S — — i
WINE WINE WINE WINE
Stemless White White Wine White Wine Water
Wine Glass x 4 Glass x 4 Glass x 4 Glass x 4
clear 370mi clear 260ml clear 340ml clear 400ml
wio1 W20 & wio4 M WI03

=t
WINE WINE WINE WINE WINE WINE
Stemless Red Wine Red Wine Balloon Red Wine Red Wine
Red Wine Glass x 4 Glass x4 Goblet x 4 Glass x 4 Glass x4 Goblet x 4
clear 530mi clear 400mi clear 420mi clear 570ml clear 750mi clear 850ml
WI02 W21 | W22 | WI13 B WI05 E WI06 £

J

WINE WINE WINE WINE
Wine Carafe Wine Carafe Carafe Water Carafe
clear 1.5L clear 2.4L clear 1.85L clear 1.05L
WI09 £ w10 & wisg Hi wis7

WINE

Water/Wine Carafe Set & Oak Base
clear 1.2L/1.4L

w25

WINE

Carafe & Oak Cheese Board Set
clear 1.4L

WI33 |

51






54

T
vy

i — —— = L=z 1 L

WINE WINE BAR BAR
Champagne Champagne Hollow Stem Grand Hollow
Saucer x 4 Saucer x 4 Flute x 2 Stem Flute x 2
clear 215ml clear 300ml clear 200ml clear 225ml
W24 & wios M BR21 BR22

4>
S— L —

.
—— e

WINE
Prosecco
Glass x 2
clear 250ml
wis4

WINE
Champagne
Tulip Glass x 2
clear 370ml
Wis5

WINE
Champagne
Flute x 4
clear 160ml
wio7 &

WINE

Grand Champagne

Flute x 2
clear 100ml
W17 &

BAR

Ice Bucket
clear H15cm
BR50 H

BAR

Champagne Bucket
clear H25cm

BR51

]

BAR

Champagne Bucket
clear H26cm

BR17 £

55



I |

BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR

Vodka Glass x 4 Mixer Tumbler x 4 Tall Mixer Glass x 2 Martini Glass x 4 Cocktail Glass x 2
clear 100ml clear 225ml clear 310ml clear 180ml clear 275ml
BRO1 M BR36 BR48 BR20 M BRO8

BAR BAR BAR

Carafe & Tumbler Icelip Jug Cocktail Jug & Stirrer
clear 730ml/190ml clear 2.65L clear 1.2L

BR29 M BR14 M BR25

BAR BAR BAR BAR BAR
Mini Tapered Jug Tapered Jug Tapered Jug Tapered Jug Tall Tapered Jug
clear 180ml clear 1.1L clear 1.7L clear 1.9L clear 1.7L

BR44 M BR45 BR46 M BR15 BR47 £



58

=

BAR BAR BAR BAR
Whisky Tumbler x 2 Tumbler x 4 Highball x 4 Long Drink Glass x 4
clear 275ml clear 2560ml clear 420ml clear 2560ml
BR42 M BRO2 BR35 BR0O9
I w
= A 2y

BAR BAR BAR BAR
Liqueur Glass x 4 Port Glass x 4 Sherry Glass x 4 Brandy Glass x 2
clear 100ml clear 190ml clear 190ml clear 900mI
BRO3 M BRO6 BRO4 BRO5 M

i .'l ~

E — .

BAR BAR BAR
Decanter Ships Decanter Spirits Decanter
clear 1.35L clear 1L clear 1.8L
BR49 Hi BR32 BR16 M
[ [ [
BAR Setincludes:
Whisky Set Tumbler x 4
clear 250ml/1.6L Decanter
BR28 M

59



60

LI L ]

1

BAR

Pilsner Glass x 2
clear 450mi
BR37 H

BAR

Lager Glass x 4
clear 400ml
BR12

BAR

Lager Glass x 2
clear 550ml
BR23 1

BAR

Craft Beer Glass x 2
clear 550mi

BR33 H

BAR

Beer Tankard
clear 500mi
BR24 M

BAR

Beer Tankard (Curved)
clear 750mi

BR39 H

BAR

Beer Tankard
clear 750mi

BR11

]

61



AURELIA

A fine optic finish adds a subtle texture to these
classic mouthblown glass shapes. The elegant
pieces complement table settings, champagne
and cocktail parties, or afternoon tea.

AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA
Balloon White Wine Red Wine Carafe

Glass x 4 Glass x 4 Glass x4 clear optic 1.8L
clear optic 570ml clear optic 430ml clear optic 660ml AU11 M
AU15 AUO8 AU09 M

W/ |

| I .L |

e —— — iR
AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA AURELIA
Tumbler x 4 Champagne Champagne Grand Champagne Cocktail Jug Dome & Oak Base Dome & Stand
clear optic 340ml Saucer x 4 Flute x 4 Flute x 2 Glass x 2 clear optic 1.9L clear optic @25cm/@22cm H19cm clear optic @25cm/@21cm H34cm
AUO7 £ clear optic 300ml clear optic 200ml clear optic 165ml clear optic 275ml AU14 H AU22 H AU21 H

AU12 M AU10 M AU16 M AU13



64

PROSECCO

A thread of glass adds a stylish spiral detail to
these handmade hollow-stemmed flutes. Ideal for
parties or as gifts, the combination sets include
complementary handmade glass serving pieces.

PROSECCO
Flute x 4
clear 140ml
PRO1 &

PROSECCO Setincludes:
Serving Set Prosecco Bucket H21cm
clear Flute x 4 140ml
PRO6 M

PROSECCO
Grand Serving Set
clear

PRO7 &

Prosecco Bucket H21cm
Flute x 6 140ml

I

A

|

|

65



66

LULU

Assorted sets in an eclectic mix of geometric
shapes. Ideal for the distinctive presentation
of drinks, each glass is handmade in one

of four different designs.

Juoy Y

1D

e

LULU LULU

Vodka Glass x 4 Liqueur Glass x 4
clear assorted 50-55ml clear assorted 50-55ml
LLO3 & LLo2 &

£

A

S b SN —— S

LULU

Champagne/Cocktail Glass x 4
clear assorted 200-310ml
LLO5 B

LULU

Champagne Flute x 4
clear assorted 150-175ml
LLO4 &

\od nf () ()

LULU

Highball x 4

clear assorted 425-510ml
LLO7 &

LULU

Tealight Holder x 4
clear assorted H6.5cm
LLO9 Hth

67



68

WICKER

A new collection of mouthblown drinkware
combining contemporary shapes with a
distinctive band of sculptural texture inspired
by the woven pattern of wicker. Available in
clear and taupe.

For more WICKER see pages 166-169.

| 5w

N

v ——

E NS Gl .

WICKER WICKER WICKER WICKER

Tumbler x 2 Highball x 2 Wine Glass x 2 Carafe

clear 330ml clear 400ml clear 320ml clear 1.2L

WRO1 ®@ WR02 #HM WR03 ®M WR04 H@ 69



70

WICKER
Tumbler x 2
taupe 330ml
WR05 HM

WICKER
Highball x 2
taupe 400ml
WR06 HM

WICKER

Wine Glass x 2
taupe 320ml
WR07 #H@

WICKER
Carafe
taupe 1.2L
WR08 M

71



72

MIST

A collection of mouthblown drinkware inspired
by clouds of mist suspended in the air. Each
piece is sandblasted by hand to create a tactile
frosted effect which diffuses towards the rim
or base, emphasising the modern silhouettes.

For more MIST see pages 162-163.

MIST
Champagne/Cocktail
Saucer x 2

part frost 220ml
MCO06 i

MIST

Wine Glass x 2
part frost 375ml
MC04 Hi

MIST

Champagne Flute x 2
part frost 225ml
MCO05 H

f n !‘
T .
S ,
MIST MIST MIST MIST MIST
Liqueur Glass x 2 Tumblerx 2 Highball x 2 Decanter Carafe
part frost 50ml part frost 326ml part frost 346ml part frost 1.3L part frost 1L
MCo1 MC02 H MC03 H MCos MC07 H

73



74

STIPPLE

Inspired by abstract art and the texture of
stippled paint, these mouthblown glasses
feature white flecks encased within the bowl.
The speckled effect is accentuated when
filled with colourful drinks.

\

STIPPLE STIPPLE STIPPLE
Tumblerx 2 Balloon Goblet x 2 Champagne Flute x 2

white speckle 425ml
PPO1T

white speckle 650ml
PPO2 H

white speckle 250ml
PPO3 H

75



76

GEMS

A new collection of coloured tumbler sets
inspired by the lustrous colours of polished semi-
precious gems. The fine, fluted optic has been
handpainted in four subtly different iridescent
hues in each colour set: Garnet, Amber or Jade.

GEMS GEMS GEMS GEMS GEMS GEMS

Tumbler x4 Tumbler x4 Tumbler x 4 Tumbler x 4 Tumbler x 4 Tumbler x 4
assorted amber 310ml assorted garnet 310ml assorted jade 310ml assorted amber 560ml assorted garnet 560ml assorted jade 560ml
GM0O1 B[ GM02 ®H@M GM03 Hil GM04 ®l GM05 [ GM06 ®@M

77



78

DUSK

Inspired by the delicate mix of colours that fade
into the sky at dusk. Sheer, hand-applied lustres
gradually diffuse towards the centre of each piece
for an iridescent finish enhanced by the pleated
texture of the handmade glass.

For more DUSK see pages 204-205.

DUSK DUSK DUSK

Tumblerx 2 Balloon Goblet x 2 Champagne Flute x 2
pink/grey 425ml pink/grey 650ml pink/grey 250ml
DU02 H DU04 H DU06 i

DUSK DUSK DUSK DUSK

Tumbler x 2 Balloon Goblet x 2 Champagne Flute x 2 Champagne Bucket
green/grey 425mi green/grey 650mi green/grey 250ml grey H24.5cm
DUO1 DU03 H DUO5 i DU07 H

79



80

PEARL

A collection of mouthblown glass with an
iridescent finish inspired by the shimmer of

a pearl, complemented by porcelain tea and
coffee cups and saucers. Each glass piece has

a delicate, fluted optic that enhances the reflective
qualities of its subtle, hand-applied lustre.

For more PEARL see pages 208-209.

81



82

%

¥

PEARL
Espresso Cup & Saucer x 4
mother of pearl 0.1L
PEO6 B

PEARL

Tea/Coffee Cup & Saucer x 4
mother of pearl 0.25L

PEO7 ©

C;_._—J
PEARL PEARL PEARL PEARL
Tumbler x 4 Champagne Saucer x 4 Champagne Flute x 4 Cocktail Glass x 2
mother of pearl 425ml mother of pearl 300ml mother of pearl 250ml mother of pearl 300ml
PEOT £ PEOS & PEO4 £ PE25 M

il o
PEARL PEARL PEARL PEARL
White Wine Glass x 4 Red Wine Glass x 4 Balloon Goblet x 2 Carafe
mother of pearl 326ml mother of pearl 460ml mother of pearl 650ml mother of pearl 2.4L
PEO2 PEO3 PE24 PE26

PEARL

Jug

mother of pearl 2.2L
PE27 B

PEARL

Stand & Dome

mother of pearl @27cm/@26cm/H31cm

PE28

PEARL

Comport

mother of pearl @24cm/H24cm
PE29

83



POLKA

A best-selling and expansive collection of
handpainted glassware in assorted metallic

and pastel colourways. Porcelain tableware is
handpainted with complementing lustres and
hand-finished with platinum on rims and handles.

For more POLKA see page 213.

1%

POLKA POLKA POLKA POLKA POLKA POLKA
Teapot Teapot Mug Tea for One & Saucer Creamer & Sugar Bowl Set Tiered Cakestand
pearl 0.75L pearl 1.3L pearl 0.34L pearl 0.34L/0.25L pearl 250ml/ @9cm pearl H37cm

PZ63 4 PL27 M PL35 M pPz65 M PZ64 pz66 M



87

86



88

o o) (&) o/

POLKA
Tealight Holder x 4
metallics assorted H6.5cm

PZ11 B

e

[ -
— e — i —

POLKA

Tumbler x 4

metallics assorted 420ml
PZ07

POLKA

Wine Glass x 4

metallics assorted 400ml
PZ09

POLKA

Champagne Saucer x 4
metallics assorted 235ml
Pz24 B

POLKA

Champagne Flute x 4
metallics assorted 225ml
PZ10

POLKA
Coffee Cup & Saucer x 4
metallics assorted 0.1L

POLKA
Teacup & Saucer x 4
metallics assorted 0.25L

PL28 B PL29 £
! | ! !
POLKA POLKA
Bowl x 4 Teaplate x 4
metallics assorted @10.5cm metallics assorted @16cm
PL31 PL30 M

o) o) (o) e/

POLKA
Tealight Holder x 4
pastel assorted H6.5cm

PZO5 M
— i — o — f — s —
POLKA POLKA
Tumbler x 4 Wine Glass x 4
pastel assorted 420ml pastel assorted 400ml
PZO1 PZ03
POLKA POLKA

Champagne Saucer x 4
pastel assorted 235ml
PZ23 M

e

Champagne Flute x 4
pastel assorted 225ml
Pz04 £

w1

POLKA POLKA
Coffee Cup & Saucer x 4 Teacup & Saucer x 4
pastel assorted 0.1L pastel assorted 0.25L
PL23 PL24
7 ~ L
= [ [
\ i
POLKA POLKA
Bowl x 4 Teaplate x 4
pastel assorted @10.5cm pastel assorted @16cm
PL26 PL25

89



91

90



SPACE

Distinctive designs inspired by planets, rockets
and clusters of stars. Mouthblown drinkware
is handpainted with reflective gold bands

—a modern metallic for sophisticated dining
and drinks presentation.

For more SPACE see pages 200-201.

_/ = .;_.;\ _'~_- | ‘

mE = S S =
SPACE SPACE SPACE
Water/Wine Glass x 2 Champagne/Cocktail Champagne Flute x 2
gold 430ml Glass x 2 gold 210ml
SU13 B gold 240ml SuU16 B
SU17 @
]
Illf \ Ir :II'
3\ " f
U /& \
I
|
o= == =i NE /
SPACE SPACE SPACE
Wine Glass x 2 Wine Goblet x 2 Carafe
gold 350ml gold 445ml gold 1.6L
SU14 | SuU15 | Su1s M|

93



94

DECO

Assorted sets embellished with an eclectic mix
of gold décors for a modern twist on the linear
motifs and metallic finishes of Art Deco. Coffee
sets and drinkware for glamorous cocktail parties
or special occasion table settings.

! .

r...

DECO

Espresso Cup & Saucer x 8
gold assorted 90ml

DO05 M

| —
| []

DECO

Tumbler x 8

gold assorted 390ml
DO01

-
-4

DECO

Champagne Saucer x 8
gold assorted 235ml
D004 £

1]

DECO

Champagne Flute x 8
gold assorted 225ml
DO03 M

v

DECO

Wine Goblet x 8
gold assorted 525ml
DO02 M

95



96

GIO LINE

A versatile collection of storage and drinkware
pieces suitable for use throughout the home.
The contemporary, clean lines of this collection
are enhanced by the fine vertical linear optic

of the glass.

For more GIO LINE see pages 164-165.

GIO LINE

Tealight Holder x 4
clear H6cm

Gl15 Mty

GIO LINE
Tumbler x 4
clear 310ml
Gl14 B

— L ymeie
GIO LINE GIO LINE GIO LINE GIO LINE
Juice Glass x 4 Tumbler x 4 Tumbler x 4 Carafe
clear 320ml clear 390mi clear 560mi clear 1.35L
Gl24 Bl Gle2 ®M Gl23 Bl Gl25 Bl

97



98

GIO LINE

Bottle Set

clear/cork/beech 200ml/L16.5cm
Gl26 ©l

GIO LINE

Container Set

clear/cork/beech H8.5cm/L16.5cm
Gl27 Bl

GIO LINE

Container
clear/cork H12.5cm
Gl28 ®HM

GIO LINE

Container
clear/cork H17.5cm
Gl29 Bl

99



100

UTILITY

With their signature stackable silhouette, these
mixed material designs of porcelain tableware
and handmade glassware — with wood and
leather details — celebrate the combination

of form with function.

For more UTILITY see pages 152-155.

101



102

T

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY

Wine Glass x 2 Wine Glass x 2 Wine Glass x 2 Wine Glass x 2

clear 220ml amber 220ml sapphire 220ml slate 220ml

uT73 uT74 uT7s UT76

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY

Tumbler x 2 Tumblerx 2 Tumblerx 2 Tumbler x 2

clear 300ml amber 300ml sapphire 300mi slate 300ml

UTet £ UTe4 £ uTe7 uT70 H
Y

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY

Highball x 2 Highball x 2 Highball x 2 Highball x 2

clear 390mi amber 390ml sapphire 390ml slate 390ml

uTe2 uTes uTes ut71

UTILITY
Jug

clear 1.35L
UTes £

UTILITY
Jug

amber 1.350L

UTes M

UTILITY
Jug

sapphire 1.35L
uTeo i

UTILITY
Jug

slate 1.35L
ut72 #

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY

Mini Jug Bowl Bowl & Ash Servers
clear 240ml clear @20cm clear @27cm
ut77 & uT78 uT79

UTILITY UTILITY

Comport Dome & Ash Base
clear @27cm clear @29cm
uT8o UTs3

a

UTILITY UTILITY

Ash Board & Leather Handle Ash Board & Leather Handle
@25cm ?35cm

UT41 B UT42 £

UTILITY

Ash Board & Leather Handle
@45cm

UT43

103



104

|

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY
Espresso Cup x 2 Flat White Cup x 2 Cappuccino Mug x 2
slate 70ml slate 280ml slate 380ml
UPOs H UPo9 UP10 H
" ) i

- . 4 ¥
UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY
Espresso Cup x 2 Flat White Cup x 2 Cappuccino Mug x 2 Latte Beaker x 2
70ml 280ml 380ml 380ml
UPo1 H UP0o2 H UP03 H UP04 H

Aa ol B
171

pE——

A

UTILITY

Tapas Set & Leather Handles
L29.5cm

UPO7 H

UTILITY
Bowl x 2
@8cm
UPO5s £

uTILITY
Bowl x 2
@15cm
UPO6

105



VOID

Sculptural and organic with cork stoppers, these
designs illustrate the unique transformational
property of handmade glass. Molten glass is
mouthblown into a mould before being pierced
with a hot poker, creating a distinctive elliptical
hole in the jug, bottle or carafe.

VOID VOID
Oil/Vinegar Bottle Carafe
clear 120ml clear 1.1L
VOo1 Hi VO02 Hi

) o] 7

VOID VOID
Jug Jug

clear 800ml clear 1.2L
V003 Hi VOo4 B

106 107



ONO

One of our biggest sellers of all time, this
collection features characteristic pierced

handles designed for original drinks presentation.
Each jug is mouthblown by skilled artisans,

with the hole created and subsequently sealed
using a hot poker in the still-pliable glass.

- v

ONO ONO ONO

Jug Jug Jug

clear 0.4L clear 1.2L clear 2.25L
0010 0011 0014 £

Q

e ———

/1

\

=
Y

ONO ONO
Decanter Duck Carafe
clear 0.88L clear 1.2L
0002 £ 0003 M

108 109



110

BASIS

Our best selling contemporary serving jug,
available in mouthblown clear glass and a
range of cased colours.

BASIS BASIS
Jug Jug

clear 1L clear 1.5L
BS02 M BS03 H

BASIS BASIS

Jug Jug

lime 1.5L peacock 1.5L
BSO5 i BS17

BASIS

Jug

white 1.5L
BS08 M

BASIS

Jug

cobalt 1.5L
BS10 M

111



112

DECANTERS

Combining original design with expert craft,

our handmade decanters make a statement on
the modern bar. The stoppers of each item have
been individually ground to fit each neck perfectly.

FLASK FLASK

Decanter Decanter

clear/platinum neck 0.35L clear/platinum neck 0.8L
FLO5 FLO2 &

I |
QUAD SERGIO JULIA
Decanter Decanter Decanter
clear 1.1L clear 0.95L clear 1L
QUO3 £ SE02 Juo2

113



CITY

These contemporary serveware designs
combine high quality mouthblown glass with
solid walnut and dark cork. The distinctive
tapering shapes in premium materials make
a statement on any table or sideboard.

CITY CITY

Dome & Walnut Stand Bowl & Walnut Base
clear @26cm/H22cm clear @30cm

Clog Clo7

CITY CITY CITY

Dome & Walnut Base Dome & Walnut Base Dome & Walnut Base
clear @13cm/H11.5cm clear @22cm/H20cm clear @32cm/H29cm
Clo4 Hi Clos H Clos £

D

CITY CITY CITY CITY CITY
Bowl & Walnut Lid Bowl & Walnut Lid Bowl & Walnut Lid Serving Tray Serving Tray
clear @13cm clear @22cm clear @32cm walnut/cork @30cm walnut/cork @40cm

clol clo2 & clo3 & Clo9 H cio H



116

IVALO

Contemporary designs for modern tabletop
displays. Mouthblown glass, hand-knotted
leather, cork and sustainably sourced ash
create a balance of textures that complement
the minimalist style of this collection.

117



IVALO IVALO

Ash Stand & Dome Ash Stand & Dome
clear @11.5cm/H19cm clear @28cm/H23cm
Vi1 & vi2 &
—
IVALO IVALO IVALO
Container & Ash Lid Container & Ash Lid Container & Ash Lid
clear @15cm/H15.5cm clear @15cm/H29.5cm clear @29cm/H11cm ==
Vo5 Hf Vo6 H Vo4 Hi 1
IVALO IVALO
Serving Tray Serving Tray
ash/cork @30cm ash/cork @40cm
é V16 B V17 B

IVALO IVALO IVALO

Dome & Ash Base Dome & Ash Base Dome & Ash Base

clear @15cm/H15.5cm clear @22cm/H28.5cm clear @32cm/H20.5cm

Vo1 Vo2 Vo3 H
IVALO IVALO IVALO
Ash Board Ash Board Ash Board
& Leather Toggle & Leather Toggle & Leather Toggle
point L40cm radius L40cm curve L40cm
V14 B Vi3 B V15 B

119



LOTTA

This collection of mixed material designs has
been expanded with a jug, cakestand and bowl.
Simple silhouettes are anchored by substantial
bases of FSC-certified ash for a clean,
contemporary aesthetic.

For more LOTTA see pages 156-157.

120 121



LOTTA LOTTA LOTTA
Cakestand & Ash Base Pedestal Bow! & Ash Base Jug & Ash Base
clear @30cm/H7cm clear @25cm clear 1.1L
LW29 mM LW30 &l Lw2s ®M

LOTTA LOTTA LOTTA
Container & Ash Lid Container & Ash Lid Bowl & Ash Base
clear H14cm clear H19¢cm clear @31cm
Lwig H Lwig H Lwio

LOTTA LOTTA LOTTA

Olive Set & Ash Base Cheese/Pastries Dome & Ash Base Cake/Cheese Dome & Ash Base
@18cm clear @31.6/@32cm clear @25¢cm/@25.5¢cm

Lwi3 & Lwos LWo7 8

122 123



SERVE

An extensive collection of classic, handmade
glass serving pieces for all occasions. From
bowls and platters to cakestands, comports and
cheese domes, this comprehensive assortment
has been designed for the beautiful presentation
of all kinds of food.

SERVE SERVE SERVE
Comport & Lid Bonbon Jar Bonbon Jar
clear H19.6cm clear H25cm clear H38cm
Sz19 SZ11 S733

124 125



126

SERVE
Circle Dish
clear @14cm
Sz27 M

SERVE
Circle Platter
clear @35cm
Sz28 M

SERVE

Multi Dish
clear @18cm
SZ50 M

SERVE

Multi Platter
clear @35cm
Sz51

SERVE
Square Platter
clear 23cm
SZ32 |

SERVE

Trio Dish

clear L30cm x W11cm
SZ04

SERVE

Low Bowl

clear @27.5cm/H12.5cm
Sz10 M

SERVE

Salad Set & Oak Base
clear @27cm

Sz53 M

127



128

SERVE

Punchbowl! & Ladle
clear @25cm/H25cm
Sz16 M

SERVE

Honey Pot & Oak Dipper
clear H12.5cm

Sz35 M

SERVE

Oil & Vinegar Set & Oak Base
clear L15cm

Sz46 M

SERVE SERVE
Qil/Vinegar Bottle Caviar Set
clear 300ml clear @14cm
SzZ02 Sz18 |

SERVE

Condiment Set & Oak Base

clear L25.6cm
S738 M

SERVE

Dish & Cover

clear @11.5cm/@10.5cm
Sz21 &

SERVE

Plate & Dome

clear @24cm/@22cm/H16.5cm
SzZ12 M

SERVE

Tapas Set & Oak Base
clear @34cm

Sz49 M

SERVE

Cheese Set & Oak Base
clear @40cm/H18cm

SZ37

SERVE
Stand & Dome

clear @15cm/@14cm/H29cm

SZ25 B

SERVE

Cakestand

clear @31cm/H14cm
Sz13

S

SERVE
Cakestand & Dome

clear @26.5cm/@25cm/H25¢cm

S723 B

O .
ATEOE

SERVE

Cakestand & Dome

clear @34.5cm/@32cm/H32cm
S724 B

<=

SERVE SERVE SERVE

Tall Dish x 4 Tall Comport Dessert Comport
clear @11.5cm/H11cm clear @22cm/H20.5cm clear @31cm/H14cm
Sz22 H SZ08 H S734

129



130

SERVE

Arch Trio Bowl Set & Oak Base

clear L33cm
Sz62 tH

SERVE
Arch Bowl

clear @13cm

Sz57 i

SERVE

Arch Bowl
clear @30cm
S759 Hh

SERVE

Arch Bowl
clear @26cm
Sz58 tHh

|
SERVE SERVE SERVE
Arch Comport Arch Comport Arch Comport

clear @24cm/H16cm
Sz56

clear @15cm/H19.5cm
Sz54 H

SERVE

Arch Dome & Oak Base
clear H20.5cm/25cmx25¢cm
Sz61 H

SERVE

Arch Cakestand & Dome
clear @25cm/H29.5cm

Sz60 i

clear @19cm/H24cm
Sz55 H

131



132

CONTAINERS,
CAKESTANDS
& DOMES

A range of handmade glass serving pieces,

designed for the stylish display of food or objects.

MAXI MAXI
Container & Lid Container & Lid
clear H11cm clear H22cm
MI01 MI102

VIENNA VIENNA
Plate & Dome Dome
clear @25cm/@22.5cm H18cm

VI02 Viog

Q

| =

clear @22.5cm H18cm

VIENNA

Dome

clear @30cm H21cm
VIo9 B

———

-

.y

__‘-':‘t’

‘--s.:.. e-i
VIENNA VIENNA VIENNA
Plate & Dome Cakestand & Dome Cakestand & Cover
clear @33cm/@30cm H22.5cm clear @15cm/@14cm H20.5cm clear @23cm/@20.5cm H34.5cm
VI03 VI04

V105

KLARA

Cakestand (low)
clear @24cm H10cm
KLO1

KLARA

Cakestand (high)
clear @30cm H19cm
KLO2

KLARA

Cakestand & Cover

clear @33cm/@30cm H30cm
KLO3

133



RECYCLED

134 135



136

eden project

CANOPY

Winner of the iF Design Award 2019, this
contemporary, handmade, recycled glass
collection of drinkware, planters and vases

was launched in collaboration with the Eden
Project and is inspired by a shared philosophy
that we all live under one canopy. All items are
boxed in recycled, recyclable packaging printed
with biodegradable vegetable oil inks.

CANOPY

Ice Bucket
recycled/cork H15cm
CQo6 H

CANOPY

Carafe
recycled/cork 1.3L
CQo5 |

CANOPY

Low Tumbler x 4
recycled 270ml

CQo1

]

CANOPY
Tumbler x 4
recycled 350ml
CQo2

CANOPY
Highball x 4
recycled 350ml
CQo3 H

CANOPY

Beer Glass x 4
recycled 520ml
CQo4 M

137



CANOPY

Trio Vase Set
recycled H13cm
CQo7 M

CANOPY

Self Watering Planter
recycled/part optic/cork H13cm
cQis

CANOPY

Self Watering Planter
recycled/part optic/cork H22cm
cQi6 M

CANOPY CANOPY
Vase/Bulb Planter Vase/Bulb Planter
recycled H10cm recycled H20cm
cQtl cQi2 M|

CANOPY

Closed Garden
recycled/cork H16.5cm
CQ13

138

CANOPY

Closed Garden
recycled/cork H22cm
CQ14

CANOPY CANOPY CANOPY

Vase Vase Vase

recycled H9.5cm recycled H18cm recycled H24cm
CQo08 Hi CQ09 M| CQ10 |

139






MIA

Mouthblown from 100% recycled bottles, MIA
glasses have a subtly fluted texture and green tint.
Each item is boxed in recyclable packaging made
from recycled card and printed with organic inks.

MIA MIA MIA MIA MIA MIA MIA
Mini Vase x 3 Tumbler x 4 Highball x 4 Wine Glass x 4 Craft Beer Glass x 2 Water Carafe Carafe & Tumbler
recycled H11cm recycled 250ml recycled 350ml recycled 350ml recycled 750ml recycled 1.25L recycled 0.95L
142 MZ31 B MZ01 & Mz02 MZ03 Mz22 & MZ04 MZ21 & 143



LIVING

144 145



STEMS

A collection of contemporary mouthblown vases,
pots and lanterns inspired by the shapes and
colours of plant stems. The tapering forms are
ideal for single stems or an eclectic assortment
of flowers and foliage.

146 147



148

x|

STEMS STEMS STEMS STEMS STEMS STEMS
Tealight Holder Tealight Holder Tealight Holder Mini Vase Mini Vase Mini Vase
clear H7cm marine green H7cm slate H7cm clear H10cm marine green H10cm slate H10cm
§S20 Mty SS21 H SS22 H SSo1 | SS02 SS03 i

s
STEMS STEMS STEMS STEMS STEMS
Bud Vase Bud Vase Bud Vase Vase Vase
clear H16cm marine green H16cm slate H16cm clear H30cm marine green H30cm
SS04 SS05 M SS06 SS07 M SS08

STEMS
Bowl/Planter
clear @30cm
SS18 &

STEMS
Bowl/Planter
slate @30cm
SS19 &

STEMS

Lantern/Vase
clear H26cm
SS23 Hith

STEMS

Lantern/Vase
slate H26cm
SS24 Bty

149



STEMS STEMS

Vase/Lantern/Planter Vase/Lantern/Planter
clear H42cm slate H42cm
SS16 M SS17 B

— o o
o
STEMS STEMS STEMS
Vase Vase Vase
clear H85cm marine green H85cm slate H85cm
SS13 £ SS14 B SS15 M

STEMS STEMS STEMS STEMS

Vase Vase Vase Vase

clear H44.5cm slate H44.5cm clear H60cm marine green H60cm
SS09 SS10 M SS11 SS12 M

150 151



152

UTILITY

Form meets function in this series of modern
decorative designs. The signature stepped shape
of these coloured vases and candleholders
complements the collection’s versatile glass
containers, which feature leather handles.

For more UTILITY see pages 100-105.

163



=/ e e -

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY

Tealight Holder x 2 Tealight Holder x 2 Tealight Holder x 2 Tealight Holder x 2 Pot & Leather Handle Pot & Leather Handle Pot & Leather Handle
clear H6cm amber H6cm sapphire H6cm slate H6cm clear H18.5cm clear H28.5cm clear H35.5cm

uTst Hith uTs2 Mty UTs3 mMith uTs4 mth uTol UTos M uTo7 &

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY
Vase Vase Vase Vase

clear H19cm amber H19cm sapphire H19cm slate H19cm
uTss uTse uTs7 M uTss M

UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY UTILITY

Vase Vase Vase/Lantern Vase/Lantern Vase Vase Giant Vase Giant Vase

clear H22cm amber H22cm clear H30cm sapphire H30cm clear H42cm slate H42cm clear H65cm sapphire H65¢cm
uT89 UToo uTo1l M| uT92 UT93 UT94 M UT9s M UT96

154 165



156

LOTTA

Simple, clean lines of mouthblown glass,
combined with the texture of natural
FSC-certified ash wood, give this collection
a contemporary aesthetic, ideal for
modern decoration.

For more LOTTA see pages 120-123.

LOTTA LOTTA LOTTA
Container & Ash Lid Container & Ash Lid Bowl & Ash Base
clear H14cm clear H19cm clear @31cm
Lwi18 LW19 LW10

Pedestal Bow! & Ash Base
clear @25cm
LW30 ®M

LOTTA LOTTA LOTTA
Lantern & Vase/Lantern & Lantern &

Ash Base Ash Base Ash Base
clear H13cm clear H18cm clear H22.5cm
LW23 Bt LW20 £ LW24 ity

LOTTA
Vase &

Ash Base
clear H36cm
Lw22 @

LOTTA
Vase/Lantern &
Ash Base

clear H62cm
LW27 &

| A4
'- =
-
:
|
=

167



1568

NEST

A collection of pairs of nesting vessels in
handmade, coloured glass, designed to be
used together or separately as vases, lanterns
or planters. The top compartment’s wide, flat
rim suspends it in the column-shaped container
for unique, layered decoration.

159



NEST
Vase/Lantern/Planter
heather/slate H23cm
NEO1

NEST

Vase/Lantern/Planter

marine green/heather H35cm
NEO2 M

NEST
Vase/Lantern/Planter
slate/heather H45cm
NEO3 M

160

NEST
Vase/Lantern/Planter
marine green/slate H65cm
NEO4 M

S

NEST
Vase/Lantern/Planter
slate/marine green H100cm
NEO5

161



162

MIST

A collection of mouthblown vases inspired

by clouds of mist suspended in the air. Each
of these graphic, modern shapes have been
sandblasted by hand to create a tactile frosted
effect which diffuses towards the rim or base.

For more MIST see pages 72-73.

MIST MIST

Vase Vase

part frost H19cm part frost H30cm
MCo9 £ MC10 H

MIST

Vase

part frost H35cm
MC11

163



164

GIO LINE

Decorative pieces in graphic shapes, available
in three sizes for displaying flowers or candles.
Designed with clean lines and a fine, vertical,
linear optic to complement the collection’s

drinkware and storage items.

For more GIO LINE see pages 96-99.

GIO LINE
Lantern/Vase
clear H18.5cm
GI30 Bl

GIO LINE

Lantern/Vase
clear H29cm
GI3t &l

GIO LINE

Lantern/Vase
clear H38cm
GI32 @™

165



WICKER

With a distinctive band of sculptural texture
inspired by the pattern of wicker, these
mouthblown decorative pieces were designed
to complement the drinkware in this collection.
Available in clear and taupe.

For more WICKER see pages 68-71.

i k" "“ |,n.|—--)
WICKER WICKER WICKER WICKER
Tealight Holder Vase Vase/Lantern Vase
clear H6.5cm clear H20cm clear H25¢cm clear H40cm
WR09 @ WR10 &0 WR11 B[ WR12 &

166

167



WICKER WICKER WICKER WICKER

Tealight Holder Vase Vase/Lantern Vase
taupe H6.5cm taupe H20cm taupe H25cm taupe H40cm
WR13 B3t WR14 H@ WR15 Hi@ WR16 @M

168 169



170

PLEAT

Handmade decorative accessories with a pleated
texture inspired by the draping and gathering of
fabric. Complementary vases, lanterns and tealight
holders are available in grey and clear glass.

PLEAT

Footed Bowl

clear @28.5cm/H13cm
PT18

(W)
oo

L

PLEAT PLEAT PLEAT
Tealight Holder Tealight Holder Storm Lantern
clear H9.5cm grey H9.5cm clear H21.6cm
PTO9 fth PT11 Bth PT13 Bt

PLEAT

Storm Lantern
grey H21.5cm
PT15 B1th

PLEAT PLEAT PLEAT
Vase Vase Vase

clear H20cm grey H20cm clear H26cm
PTO1 £ PTO3 H PTO5 M

PLEAT
Vase

grey H26cm
PTO7 M

171



172

MOYA

Three sizes of mouthblown vase, designed
to complement the solid bases and distinctive

shapes of the best-selling drinkware collection.

For more MOYA see pages 34-41.

) =1

MOYA MOYA
Vase (wide) Vase

clear H22cm clear H30cm
MV27 B MV28

MOYA

Vase

clear H40cm
MV29 M

it

e i S

173



174

MODULAR

Inspired by architectural structures, these
versatile, handmade vessels offer a variety
of possibilities for display. Block-shaped and
minimalist, they can be combined to create

a skyline of differing heights and proportions.

!

MODULAR

Set & Ash Base

clear L41cm x W12.6cm
MB25 £

175



%, [peieniin
- ’.rrr"“

N2
N, J# .~

MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

Vase Vase Vase Vase Vase

clear clear clear clear clear

H20 x W5 x D5cm H15 x W10 x D5cm H20 x W20 x D10cm H25 x W10 x D10cm H30 x W10 x D5cm
MB02 B MBO1 £ MBO3 MB0O4 B MBO5 £

MODULAR MODULAR MODULAR

Vase Vase Vase

clear clear clear

H40 x W10 x D10cm H50 x W20 x D10cm H60 x W20 x D20cm
MBO6 £ MBO7 £ MB08

176 177



178

COLUMN

The quality and weight of these handmade
column-shaped vases and lanterns make them

a favourite among customers worldwide.

Heights range from 10cm to 75cm — making these
versatile designs suitable for every arrangement,
from single stems to large bouquets.

179



180

COLUMN
Bowl/Candleholder
clear H10cm x @35cm
CO31 M

COLUMN

Vase/Candleholder
clear H12x@12cm

CO19 M

COLUMN
Vase/Candleholder
clear H24 x @17cm
C028

COLUMN

Vase (Slim)

clear H25 x @6cm
C024

COLUMN

Vase

clear H28 x @13cm

CO21

]

COLUMN
Vase/Candleholder
clear H17 x@17cm
C020 M|

COLUMN
Vase/Candleholder
clear H36 x @17cm
CO22

COLUMN
Vase/Candleholder
clear H40 x @30cm
C029 M

COLUMN

Vase

clear H42 x @18cm
C023 M

COLUMN

Giant Vase

clear H50 x @20cm
CO25

COLUMN

Giant Vase

clear H75 x @20cm
C0O30

181



182

PLANT

Inspired by the shapes of flowerpots and
planters, these handmade glass vessels are
designed to create open terrariums. Available in
a variety of shapes and sizes, some with bases
made using natural, FSC-certified oak, they are
ideal for succulents, cacti, moss or ferns.

PLANT PLANT
Funnel Pot Funnel Pot
clear H21.5cm clear H24cm
PNO3 £ PNO4 6

21
£

PLANT PLANT

Trio Pot Set & Oak Base Pot & Oak Base
clear H11.5cm clear H16.5cm
PNO1 M PNO2 M

PLANT PLANT

Oblong Pot & Oak Base Giant Pot & Oak Base
clear H19.5cm clear H31.6cm
PNO7 PNO5

183



184

FLOWER

This best-selling, comprehensive range of
mouthblown glass vases is available in a
versatile assortment of shapes, sizes and
styles. From a tiny, single-sprig piece to the
generously sized posy vase, each item has
been designed with a classic shape that
complements the rest of the collection.

185



186

FLOWER

Mini Bouquet Vase
clear H9.5cm
FW25 M

FLOWER

Mini Table Vase
clear H9.5cm
FW27 &

FLOWER

Mini Posy Vase
clear H9.5cm
FW26 £

pe X s

FLOWER FLOWER FLOWER

Sprig Vase Table Arrangement Vase Garden Posy Vase

clear H11cm clear H11.5cm clear H13cm

FWO1 £ FW16 B FW17 B
FLOWER FLOWER FLOWER
Rectangular Bunch Vase Open Bouquet Vase Open Posy Vase
clear H22cm clear H23cm clear H23cm
FWi1 @ FWo6 FW34

FLOWER

Table Bouquet Vase
clear H17cm
FW03

FLOWER

Single Stem Vase
clear H17cm
Fwo4 M

FLOWER

Posy Vase

clear H17.5cm
FWo2 M

FLOWER FLOWER FLOWER

Garden Bouquet Vase Jug Vase Flared Bouquet Vase
clear H25cm clear H26cm clear H26cm

Fwi4 @ Fw2g FW33

FLOWER

Barrel Bouquet Vase
clear H20cm

FW30 M

FLOWER

Round Bouquet Vase
clear H22cm

FW05 £

FLOWER

Flared Bouquet Vase
clear H22cm

FW32

187



188 189



190

FLOWER

Barrel Bouquet Vase
clear H29¢cm

FW31 &

FLOWER

Mixed Bouquet Vase

clear H2
FWos M

gcm

FLOWER

Rectangular Bunch Vase
clear H32cm

FW12 £

FLOWER

Grand Posy Vase
clear H32cm
FW15 3

FLOWER
Tall Stem Vase
clear H29cm
FW07 £

191



192

FLOWER

Grand Bouquet Vase
clear H35cm
FW09 M

FLOWER

Giant Arrangement Vase
clear H38cm

FC23 M

FLOWER

Grand Stem Vase
clear H41cm
FW10 £

FLOWER
Tall Posy Vase
clear H50cm
FW35

FLOWER

Giant Posy Vase
clear H80cm
FW36

193



194

GLOBE

Four sizes of spherical mouthblown vase, finished
with flat, hand-polished rims. Infinitely versatile,
these pieces can be used for large bouquets,
informal arrangements or floating displays.

—
~—— —,”é
GLOBE GLOBE GLOBE GLOBE
Vase Vase Vase Vase
clear H11cm clear H16cm clear H24cm clear H34cm
GLO1 M GL0O2 GL0O3 GLO4 M

195



MISTRAL LIGHT

Inlaid with brass, these solid oak candleholders A classic collection of handmade candleholders
are accompanied by mouthblown glass shades and lanterns in footed and flared shapes, each
designed to shelter the flame. supplied with a corresponding candle.

S L uLrre

| ( _ !) " 7 == D ()
P— S~— — Q---. ...-) -._.__t_j_ — e T
MISTRAL MISTRAL MISTRAL LIGHT LIGHT LIGHT LIGHT LIGHT LIGHT
Oak Candleholder & Glass Shade Oak Candleholder & Glass Shade Oak Candleholder & Glass Shade Tealight Holder ~ Storm Lantern Storm Lantern Storm Lantern Flared Storm Lantern  Flared Storm Lantern
H25.5cm H36cm H47cm clear H8cm clear H17cm clear H29cm clear H35cm clear H19.5cm clear H30.5cm
196 MAO3 & MAO4 M th MAO5 B th Lot &t LIo8 &t LI09 &t L0 B8ty LI30 &t LI31 &t

197



198

KARAT

A contemporary collection of mouthblown glass
vases and lanterns, individually handpainted
with real gold. Enhancing the reflective metallic
finish, a clear glass platform base gives each
vessel a weightless quality and refracts the
glow of candlelight.

KARAT KARAT
Tealight Holder Lantern/Vase
gold H7cm gold H16.5cm
KRO1 B KRO2 H

KARAT KARAT
Vase/Lantern Vase

gold H26cm gold H356cm
KRO3 H KRO4 £

199



SPACE

The slanted necks of these handmade vases and
lanterns are encircled with thick metallic bands
inspired by planets, rockets and clusters of stars.
Distinctive, angular shapes feature handpainted
accents for modern decoration.

For more SPACE see pages 92-93.

SPACE SPACE SPACE
Tealight Holder Vase Vase

gold H6.5cm gold H10cm gold H1bcm
SUos Mt SUo1 M SuUo2 M

\

SPACE SPACE SPACE
Lantern/Vase Vase Vase

gold H19.5cm gold H25cm gold H39cm
SUos Mt Suo3 M suo4 M

200 201



202

ECLIPSE

Statement decorative pieces inspired by the
shapes of dramatic shadows which emerge as
the sun disappears. The distinctive organic forms
of these mouthblown vases are accentuated by
an iridescent lustre.

ECLIPSE
Vase

mercur y H23.56cm
ESO1 &

ECLIPSE

Vase

mercur y H32cm
ES02

ECLIPSE

Vase

mercury H45cm
ES03

203



204

DUSK

Inspired by the delicate mix of colours that fade
into the sky as the sun sets at dusk. Sheer lustres,
applied by hand, gradually diffuse towards the
centre of each piece. The soft tones and
iridescent finishes are enhanced by the pleated
texture of the handmade glass.

For more DUSK see pages 78-79.

G

/M

-

DUSK

Lantern/Vase
pink/grey H13cm
DU15 H™

m

o

DUSK
Lantern/Vase
green/grey H13cm
DU14 Bt

DUSK

Vase

pink/grey H28cm
DU11

DUSK

Vase

green/grey H28cm
DU10 H

DUSK

Vase

pink/grey H20cm
DU0O9 Hi

DUSK

Vase

green/grey H20cm
DUO8 Hi

DUSK

Vase

pink/grey H36cm
DU13 H

DUSK

Vase

green/grey H36cm
DU12

205



ZINC

A collection of mouthblown vases and lanterns

with a pleated texture accentuated by a
handpainted, zinc-inspired lustre.

ZINC
Tealight Holder x 4
sheer zinc H6.5cm

ZIlos Ht

ZINC
Vase/Lantern
sheer zinc H16cm
ZI02 |

ZINC

Vase

sheer zinc H28cm
Z103 H

ZINC
Vase

sheer zinc H36cm

ZIo4 B

ZINC

Vase

sheer zinc H18cm
Zlol |

207



PEARL

Mouthblown glass vases and lanterns in

a variety of shapes and sizes. Each piece has
been handpainted with a sheer lustre inspired
by the iridescent shimmer of a pearl.

For more PEARL see pages 80-83.

.1'
[
\

) 3

PEARL PEARL PEARL

Tealight Holder x 4 Lantern/Vase Lantern/Vase

mother of pearl H6.5cm mother of pearl H13cm mother of pearl H22cm
PE20 Hith PE30 Hith PE31 Bt

PEARL PEARL PEARL

Vase Vase Vase

mother of pearl H20cm mother of pearl H28cm mother of pearl H36cm e
PE21 © PE22 PE23 o)

PEARL PEARL PEARL

Vase Vase Vase

mother of pearl H11cm mother of pearl H16cm mother of pearl H24cm
PE17 @ PE18 M PE19 @

208 209



SORBET

Inspired by the delicate colours of sorbet, these
mouthblown glass decorative accessories

are handpainted with an iridescent lustre and
encircled with gold at the rim.

[ =l

SORBET SORBET SORBET
Tealight Holder Vase/Lantern Vase
cinnamon H6.5cm licorice H16cm nougat H16cm
SB38 Mty SB34 M SB33 H

SORBET SORBET SORBET

Vase Vase Vase
spearmint H26cm rose H28cm melon H37.5cm
SB35 Hi SB36 SB37 M

210



212

FLOWER &

LIGHT COLOUR

Mouthblown bud vases and candleholders in
three different colours, cased within clear glass.

J

LIGHT COLOUR
Tealight Holder
amber H8.5cm

L9 Bt

LIGHT COLOUR
Tealight Holder
mocha H8.5cm

LI20 Bty

LIGHT COLOUR
Tealight Holder
olive H8.5cm

Li28 @ty

FLOWER COLOUR
Bud Vase

amber H14cm
FCos M

FLOWER COLOUR
Bud Vase

mocha H14cm
FCO9 M

FLOWER COLOUR
Bud Vase

olive H14cm
FC19

POLKA

Mouthblown glass vases in spherical shapes
handpainted with metallic lustres or paints, creating
a high-quality finish for opulent decoration.

For more POLKA see pages 84-91.

POLKA
Vase

gold H16cm
Pz32 H©

POLKA

Vase

platinum H16cm
PZ34 M

POLKA

Vase

sheer zinc H24cm
PZ44 M

213



214

INDEX &

II=I>IIDDIIIIIII>DDI

' ' mom 0O g !

H = »

AURELIA 62
BAR & WINE s 48
BASIS 110
CANOPY 136
cITY 114
COLUMN i 178
DECO 94

..78,204
ECLIPSE 202
ELINA 42
FLASK 112
FLOWER 184
FLOWER COLOUR .. 212
GEMS 76
GIN 20
GIO LINE s 96, 164
GLOBE 194
IVALO 116
JULIA 112
KARAT 198
KLARA 133
LIGHT 197
LIGHT COLOUR s 212
LOTTA o 120, 156
LULU 66
MAX| 132
MIA 142
MIST 72,162
MISTRAL ettt 196

HE ® B B O @B B BE 0B B § B B B E 0 B B B B B B B B N

PACKAGING STYLES

MIXOLOGIST .ooovververrerserciiirerverennene 28
MODULAR ..cvreeeeeeeeissseeeseeeeens 174
MOYA reesreriessesesseninnns 34,172
MOYA BLUSH .o 38
MOYA CUT v 40
NEST 158
ONO 108
OTIS 44
PEARL 80, 208
PLANT 182
PLEAT 170
POLKA 84,213
PROSECCO ..oovvrvvrrereeersssescssiirireerennene 64
QUAD 112
RUM 16
SAVOY 46
SERGIO 112
SERVE 124
SORBET 210
SPACE 92,200
STEMS 146
STIPPLE 74
UTILITY e 100, 1562
VIENNA 132
VODKA 12
VOID 106
WICKER ...

ZINC

B PHOTOGRAPHIC - STUDIO

B PHOTOGRAPHIC - LIFESTYLE

[0 PHOTOGRAPHIC - CUTOUT

A GRAPHIC

215



FURTHER INFORMATION

Trade shows 2020

Top Drawer London 12-14 January Stand F19

Ambiente Frankfurt 7-11 February Stand E51

The New York Tabletop Show New York 31 March-3 April 17th Floor, 41 Madison
Exclusively Housewares London 9-10June Stand EH447

London Design Festival London 12-20 September tbe

The New York Tabletop Show New York 13-16 October 17th Floor, 41 Madison

Please refer to trade.lsa-international.com/tradeshows for our most up-to-date listings.

Contact us

Please contact us for your area account manager’s details.

United Kingdom salesuk@lsa-international.com +44 (0)1932 789721
France/Belgique ventes@Isa-international.com 080090 16 96*
Deutschland/Osterreich verkauf@lsa-international.com 080018100 17*
[talia vendite@lsa-international.com +44 (0)1932 789721
USA salesusa@lsa-international.com 866 722 3986*
Horeca hospitality@Isa-international.com

Other international salesrow@lsa-international.com +44 (0)1932 789721

To order online, trade.lsa-international.com/ukroi
please register at: trade.lsa-international.com/usa
trade.lsa-international.com/row

Showrooms

United Kingdom, London Unit C2, The Dolphin Estate, Windmill Rd, Sunbury on Thames, TW16 7HE
USA, New York 17th Floor, 41 Madison Avenue, New York 10010

Due to the print process, colours may vary from actual product. We have endeavoured to keep scale constant on each page - for size refer
to the caption in the catalogue or the product's entry on the Price List. Variations in size and colour may occur due to the handmade nature
of glassware. Products photographed on location in London, UK. *0800 numbers in-country only




Isa-international.com/trade



	sigFront
	LSA 2020 000-009  use this one 000-009
	LSA 2020  010-075 - NH
	LSA 2020  076-133 - NH
	LSA 2020  134-197 - NH
	LSA 2020  198-216 - NH
	Sigcovers for ipad version



